NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

2015 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 430
National Champion PATAJO. ALEC 596 NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National
PUYALLUP ,WA Championship Medallion
Second Place VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL 593 Silver-Tone National Championship Medallion
NAMPA, ID
Third Place STEINEL, MICHAEL 590 Bronze-Tone National Championship Medallion
LOWELL, OH
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JUNIOR - Award Winners

YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA 589
HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA 588
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN 586
GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA 586
KIMBELL, RACHEL - JACKSON, GA 585
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX 585

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE 590
STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH 589
STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA 588
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX 588
PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA 587
OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY 585
KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD 584
LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID 584
AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA 583
PACK, MADYSON - YUBACITY, CA 583
TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN 583
REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH 582

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

COBURN, RAQUEL - SALEM, OR 586
SHANER, WILL - SILT, CO 586
MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA 580
DERTING, KRISTEN - SALEM, OR 571
HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL 570
WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT 570

JROTC - Award Winners

VELEZ, ISAAC - FOUNTAIN, CO 570
SMITH, RACHEL - JAMESTOWN, TN 570

Competitor Rankings by Category

97 - Entries JUNIOR
VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID JR 581
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH 18. JR 580
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA JR 580
HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA JR 580
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN 21. JR 579
GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA 22. JR 578
KIMBELL, RACHEL - JACKSON, GA 23. JR 575
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX JR 575
LAUZON, GLEN - SENOIA, GA JR 575
ANTI, WILLIAM - COLORADO SPRIMGS, CO JR 575
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI 27. JR 574
SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI JR 574
WOHLSTADTER, SEAN - ST LOUIS, MO JR 574
LALLY, THOMAS - CHESTERFIELD, MO JR 574
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA 31. JR 572
EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN 32. JR 571
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97 - Entries

SPIVEY, DAKOTA - DAHLONEGA, GA
WRIGHT, ALEXANDRIA - SENOIA, GA
KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH

SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA

DAVIS SHELTON, BRIANNA - WINDER, GA
LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID
OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI

FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN
THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH
FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA
VOTAVA, ABIGAIL - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, Ml
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA
LARIMER, ELIJAH - ARVADA, CO

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 97 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 226 - Entries
JR 571 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA 1. 1J 596 PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA
JR 571 PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA 2.1 590 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE
JR 571 MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA 3.1 589 STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH
36. JR 570 TAYLOR, NATHAN - COLEMAN, TX 4.1 588 STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA
JR 570 HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN 5 1 588 DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX
38. JR 568 MC FARLAND, BRENNAN - FENTON, MO 6.1 587 PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA
39. JR 566 FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY - CIRCLEVILLE, OH 7.1 585 OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY
JR 566 WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA 8. 1) 584 KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD
JR 566 SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA 9.1 584 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID
42. JR 565 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH 10. IJ 583 AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
JR 565 TEODECKI, ALEX - CUYAHOGAFALLS, OH 1.1 583 PACK, MADYSON - YUBACITY, CA
44. JR 564 OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA 12. 1J 583 TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN
JR 564 BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA 13. I 582 REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH
46. JR 563 AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA 14.1J 581 MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL
JR 563 KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA Iy 581 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
JR 563 WHEELER, GRAYSON - ALEXANDRIA, VA 16. IJ 580 RICHBOURG, CARRIE - KING GEORGE, VA
49. JR 562 SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT IJ 580 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
50. JR 560 MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI 18. I 579 SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL
JR 560 CERIMELE, GINA - LORDSTOWN, OH 579 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
JR 560 HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA I 579 BURROW, LAURA - Williamson, GA
53. JR 559 OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH 579 STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA
JR 559 KNIGHT, ANDY - ALEXANDRIA, VA 22. 1y 578 GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA
55. JR 558 BATES, MATTHEW - BELLEVILLE, IL Iy 578 BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
JR 558 MANCINI, DOMINIC - Alexandria, VA 24. 0 577 PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX
57. JR 557 HENRICHS, COLTON - DANFORTH, IL v 577 BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA
JR 557 GRIGGS, CONNOR - QUINCY, IL 26. IJ 576 MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
59. JR 556 FINEGAN, JASON - GILMAN, IL Iy 576 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - FERNDALE, WA
60. JR 555 LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA Iy 576 ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
61. JR 552 GREER, SCOTTY - Jamestown, TN 2. I 575 CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE - FREDERICKSBURG, TX
62. JR 551 LUDWIG, GRANT - Saint Louis, MO Iy 575 FRANCISCO, OLIVIA - FLORISSANT, CO
JR 551 POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA Iy 575 POTTS, ALEXA - EPHRATA, PA
64. JR 550 OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI Iy 575 COBB, PAIGE - Jamestown, TN
JR 550 CRUM, LISA - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA Iy 575 DEL MAR, VERONICA - ROSEVILLE, CA
JR 550 YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA 34. 1 574 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
JR 550 DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA 35. IJ 573 SANIDAD, DOROTHY - HONOLULU, HI
68. JR 549 MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA Iy 573 BAPTIST, CAMILLE - HONOLULU, HI
69. JR 547 APPERSON, JACK - ALEXANDRIA, VA Iy 573 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA
JR 547 MAYO, AMANDA - Lawrenceville, GA Iy 573 BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
71. JR 545 YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA Iy 573 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA
72. JR 544 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH Iy 573 ODLE, CHLOE - ALLONS, TN
JR 544 MCPHERSON, CONNOR - ALEXANDRIA, VA 4.1y 572 GRATZ, OLIVIA - SIGEL, IL
74. JR 542 DUSTIN, HANNAH - GAITHERSBURG, MD Iy 572 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
75. JR 535 MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA I 572 HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
76. JR 532 CLARK, MADISON - COEUR D ALENE, ID Iy 572 BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
JR 532 WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL I 572 PETERS, CARLEIGH - MONROE, GA
78. JR 529 CUMMINS, JIMMY - DAMASCUS, MD 46. I 571 WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
79. JR 527 CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA 57 BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA
80. JR 524 MISSIMER, MIKHAILA - OAKLAND, MD 57 SMITH, RACHEL - JAMESTOWN, TN
JR 524 KERRIGAN, KYLE - BURLINGTON, VT 49. I 570 THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT
82. JR 523 MURPHY, NATE - Gilman, IL Iy 570 SIGMON, HAILEE - KIOWA, CO
83. JR 514 WIRTH, MCKENNA - Alexandria, VA Iy 570 TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
84. JR 492 FIDD, CATHERINE - Alexandria, VA 52. IJ 569 HAWKER, FREEMAN - GRANBURY, TX
85. JR 466 BARFIELD, ZACKARY - JACKSONVILLE, FL Iy 569 REED, JARHET - BELGRADE, MT
86. JR 465 HOSTETLER, ALEX - Alexandria, VA Iy 569 KUHNE, LAUREL - EVERETT, PA
87. JR 444 BAEZAPONTE, JOSE - Jacksonville, FL Iy 569 GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
88. JR 439 MARTIN, SAMANTHA - MAPLEWOOD, MN 56. IJ 567 BROWN, MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
89. JR 429 KNIGHT, WILLIAM - Alexandria, VA I 567 GORDON, ABIGAIL - GRANBURY, TX
90. JR 423 NOLAN, THOMAS - Fairfax, VA Iy 567 BURDICK, RYAN - LITTLETON, CO
91. JR 421 EANES, MADISON - JACKSONVILLE, FL I 567 OGASAWARA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
92. JR 410 BLAQUIERE, HUNTER - Jacksonville, FL Iy 567 RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA
93. JR 398 MOORE, ETHAN - BURKE, VA I 567 KLINNER, ALEXIS - QUINCY, IL
94. JR 393 TOLBERT, DUNCAN - Jacksonville, FL Iy 567 BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA
95. JR 375 TRIGG, BRIAN - Alexandria, VA I 567 MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
96. JR 368 CRIST, MONTANA - Jacksonville, FL Iy 567 POTTS, KARLY - EPHRATA, PA
97. JR 300 NGUYEN-HUYNH, TRUC-LING - JACKSONVILLE, FL 65. IJ 566 WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT

IJ 566 STOCKTON, TRAVIS - ARVADA, CO
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH
HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA
PETERS, JOSIE - Onarga, IL

AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
CAMPANA, CARSON - SEABECK, WA
GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA
EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA
HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL
KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
WALSH, CHRIS - ST LOUIS, MO
HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
MCCURRY, ABIGAIL - SHOHOMISH, WA
STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA
GERNT, AUSTIN - Allardt, TN

DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT
HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
BUESSELER, ABIGAIL - STACY, MN
PITTMAN, WILLIAM - MONROE, GA
BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE - CROSBY, TX
LOUDIN, KATIE - POST FALLS, ID
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA
OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
CLARK, RICHARD - JACKSON, MI
WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY - Homeworth, OH
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER - LEHIGHTON, PA
WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI
AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA
OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY
STAMPS, WILL - HOOVER, AL

REITZ, JOSHUA - Gilman, IL

GATIE, BEN - HARTVILLE, OH

MOORE, LOGAN - OLYMPIA, WA
OLSON, BRANDON - Gilman, IL
BUESSELER, DANA - STACY, MN
COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, MI
ROUSE, MARA - OAK HARBOR, WA
MCCARTY, JAMES - CLIFTON, VA
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA
STIEH, ANTHONY - KINGSTON, WA
ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY
MORRISON, ANASTASIA - ELK RIVER, MN
MCDOLE, LEAH - BELPRE, OH

HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH

LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
FRAGOMENI, ALEX - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN

HOLT, ABIGAIL - OAK HARBOR, WA
MOXLEY, JAMES - Fairfax, VA
ROBINSON, EMILY - CLEAR SPRING, MD
MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA

SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA
MARTINEZ, ALINA - GARDEN CITY, NY
SPAUDE, NATHAN - SAGINAW, MI
ROCHA, SKYLAR - BAY CITY, MI

SCOTT, DESTINY - Jamestown, TN
FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA
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226 - Entries

BENNETT, SAM - Bloomington, IL

QUENON, ERIN - QUINCY, IL

BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH

JERICH, LUKE - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN

OLAH, RACHEL - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
READ, ALAN - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
KATZ, JASON - Burke, VA

EDGERLY, BRIDGET - BALLSTON SPA, NY
COWLES, ALANA - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
LOPUSZYNSKI, ETHAN - VASHON, WA
DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA

ROLL, CALEB - QUINCY, IL

MOXLEY, THOMAS - Fairfax Station, VA
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT

CARR, SABRINA - GROSSE POINTE PARK, M|
FREEMAN, SAM - Fairfax Station, VA
MONDONEDO, RYAN - MONROVIA, MD
STRAUCH, FALLON - BELGRADE, MT
THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH
TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH

PINKARD, BRITTNEY - GRANBURY, TX
FEAGA, MITCHELL - WOODBINE, MD
LARIMER, BENJAMIN - ARVADA, CO
CARMELLA, HANNAH - CLARK, PA

MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
PACK, MCKENZIE - SUTTER, CA

MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME

LUDWIG, MASON - DAHLGREN, VA

JASSO, THOMAS - ROSEVILLE, CA
WALKER, CASSIDY - MEAD, WA
MCDONLAD, ZEFANYAH - VALLEY STREAM, NY
ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI
WARTER, DONALD - BURKE, VA

RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH

RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
FRAGOMENI, OLIVIA - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
SHELDON, HUGH - BUHL, ID

WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT
HERMAN, ABIGAIL - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
GILLE, KALEB - QUINCY, IL

COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
GIBSON, ELIZABETH - BURKE, VA
MUSSON, ERIN - Kailua, HI

CURRY, JACK - Burke, VA

YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME

KENNELL, JACOB - CLIFTON, IL

CULLEN, TODD - Woodland, CA

WINGARD, BLAKE - BIRMINGHAM, AL
THOMAS, WILLIAM - SAINT JACOB, IL
YOUNG, MATTHEW - SAINT JACOB, IL
JOHNSTON, ISAIAH - Fairfax, VA

MOORE, LUKE - SPOKANE, WA

RIVA, JAKE - Bloomington, IL
SCHWEIGERT-OPAS, LEAH - FAIRFAX, VA
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
CAVINESS, JUSTIN - SPOKANE, WA
MANUEL, CONNOR - Clifton, VA
NIGHTINGALE, JOHN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
LEVINE, KYLE - CANFIELD, OH

COHEN, MATTHEW - Fairfax, VA
TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY - Kaneohe, HI



NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 226 - Entries SUB-JUNIOR 86 - Entries
U 461 MCGRAIL, KATHLEEN - Fairfax, VA 37.8J 520 RAIA, JUDE - BIRMINGHAM, AL
200. 1) 459 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH sJ 520 WESTMORELAND, JACOB - YOUNGSTOWN, OH
201. 1) 456 O'HARA, GARRETT - BURKE, VA 39. 8J 509 ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
202. W 454 THOMASON, KATELYN - Glen Carbon, IL 40. sJ 508 KELM, MARSHALL - WOODLAND PARK, CO
203. 1) 453 GIFFEN, ALEXIS - QUINCY, IL 41.8J 506 TURNER, MICKENNA - Sutter, CA
204. 1) 452 MYERS, HUNTER - WESTFORD, VT 42.8J 501 STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH
205. 1) 444 LORBIECKI, LAWRENGE - West Seattle, WA 43.8J 497 BOGGAN, GARRETT - LEEDS, AL
206. 1) 441 GAGNE, KRISTEN - Monrovia, MD 44.SJ 496 LAUSTERER, SARA - HALEIWA, HI
207. 1) 440 LARIMER, ZACH - Arvada, CO 45.8J 494 GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, M
U 440 GUSTAFSON, DALTON - FAIRFAX, VA 46. 8J 493 WHIPKEY, REAGAN - Homeworth, OH
U 440 AN, ALEXANDER - Fairfax, VA 47. 8J 491 KISSELL, RYLAN - Arvada, CO
I 440 MEYERS, ANDREW - Fairfax, VA 48.SJ 487 FREUND, HANNAH - SPOKANE, WA
211. W 439 HAROLD, JOHN - Fairfax, VA 49. SJ 484 BECKETT, SARAH - Sault S Marie, MI
212, 1) 438 VARNEY, ABIGAIL - Turner, ME 50. SJ 483 FEDORA,AJ - YUBACITY, CA
213. 10 433 MORO, LANDON - Gardendale, AL 51.8J 482 VOTAVA, ADAM - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
I 433 FRANCIS, AMANDA - Chelsea, AL 52. 8 478 FLAVIN, TIMOTHY - Chesterfield, MO
215. 10 409 HARRISON, ERIC - Highland, IL 53.8J 475 MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, M
216. 1) 404 GRASSEL, WILL - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 54. SJ 474 SELLERS, EMMIE - Calhan, CO
217. 10 400 THATCHER, JACOB - Meridian, ID 55. 8J 470 RARICK, JOCELYN - PINE CITY, MN
218. 0 394 SCHNELKER, ERIC - ST LOUIS, MO sJ 470 LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
219. 1) 393 PICHER, DUNCAN - AUGUSTA, ME 57. SJ 468 EBERTH, ANDREW - CANFIELD, OH
220. 1) 384 MARQUEZ, BRIANNA - Kailua, HI 58. SJ 461 JACOBS, JONAH - ESSEXJCT, VT
221. 1) 376 GOCALA, MEGAN - Canfield, OH 50. SJ 449 SIGMON, LUKE - Kiowa, CO
202, 10 354 OLSON, DEVIN - Florissant, CO SJ 449 VARNEY, ETHAN - TURNER, ME
223. 1) 335 NIGHTINGALE, KAITLYN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY 61. SJ 448 ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH
224. 1) 309 ATHANS, TAYLOR - HALEIWA, HI 62. SJ 443 HOWER, WILLIAM - DAUBERVILLE, PA
205. 1) 237 MCGRAIL, DILLON - Fairfax, VA 63. SJ 435 HUNTER, CHELSEA - Girard, OH
206. 1) 172 AZUA, SOPHIA - Fairfax, VA 64. SJ 428 DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
) 65. S 426 GRASSEL, SOPHIE - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
SUB-JUNIOR 86 - Entries 66. SJ 419 CURTIS, DILLON - Dafter, MI
1.8 586 COBURN, RAQUEL - SALEM, OR 67. 8J 415 WHIPKEY, KENNEDY - HOMEWORTH, OH
2. 8J 586 SHANER, WILL - SILT, CO 68. SJ 412 JONES, TAYLOR - PELL CITY, AL
3.8J 580 MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA s 412 VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME
4.8 571 DERTING, KRISTEN - SALEM, OR 70. sJ 410 TAFOYA, BENJAMIN - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
5. 84 570 HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL 71. 8J 406 SUMI, RYDEN - Aiea, HI
6. SJ 570 WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT 70 80 397 LUDWIG, TONI - DAHLGREN. VA
7.8 566 OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA sJ 397 MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
8. SJ 565 CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 745 395 PUCKETT, DANIEL - PINSON, AL
SJ 565 NELSON, EMME - TACOMA, WA 75.8J 393 CHILDERS, MALENA - MERIDIAN, CA
SJ 565 NORTH, EMMA - ROSEVILLE, CA 76. SJ 384 HILLIER, GRADY - Nampa, ID
11. SJ 564 MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA 77.8J 373 LARCOM, CADE - MILTON, VT
12. 8J 562 HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA 78. 8J 362 SONNIER, DAMIEN - LAKE GEORGE, CO
SJ 562 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA 79. 8J 359 LACKEY, LILLIAN - Sault S Marie, MI
14. SJ 561 O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD 80. SJ 342 BARBOZA, BROOKE - HALEIWA, HI
SJ 561 MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA 81. SJ 333 PAHINUI, KAIMANA - WAIALUA, HI
16. SJ 560 ELLIS,BEN - SEATTLE, WA 82. sJ 320 GREENE, NOAH - SIDNEY, ME
17. SJ 559 POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA 83. SJ 313 ERB, DAMON - DIVIDE, CO
18. SJ 555 ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA 84. SJ 293 KIGHT, CADEN - MEAD, WA
19. SU 554 MCADAM, KATHERINE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA 85. SJ 249 VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
20. sJ 553 MC FARLAND, AINSLEY - BIRMINGHAM, AL 6. 5 138 KIGHT, CASEY - MEAD, WA
sJ 553 DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA
22.8J 550 LORING, THOMAS - GARDENDALE, AL JROTC 21 - Entries
sJ 550 HERMSMEIER, JOSEPH - Chesterfield, MO 1.7 570 VELEZ, ISAAC - FOUNTAIN, CO
24. 8J 545 THOMPSON, JADEN - BLOOMINGTON, IL 2.JT 570 SMITH, RACHEL - JAMESTOWN, TN
25.8J 543 BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME 3. JT 569 HENDRICKS, AUSTIN - Enterprise, AL
26. SJ 542 SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA JT 569 GERNT, AUSTIN - Allardt, TN
27.8J 540 ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA 5. JT 568 HORTON, CORI - ENTERPRISE, AL
28. 8J 539 WEBER, GRACE - CLEAR SPRING, MD 6. JT 563 HILLAN, ROBERT - ENTERPRISE, AL
29. 8J 538 GRATZ, MARTINA - Sigel, IL 7. JT 558 HYDE, NICHOLAS - Enterprise, AL
sJ 538 PERKOWSKI, GAVIN - BOLIVAR, OH 8. JT 557 CAVIN, RYAN - DURANT, IA
31.8J 537 TSANG, TOMMY - ROSEVILLE, CA 9. JT 547 COBB, PAIGE - Jamestown, TN
32. 8 534 KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN 10. JT 544 GREER, SCOTTY - Jamestown, TN
sJ 534 STIEH, ALEXANDER - KINGSTON, WA JT 544 INAO, JANELLE - AIEA, HI
34.8J 528 HART, TAYLOR - ESSEXVILLE, MI 12.JT 538 TRAWICK, SHANE - FOUNTAIN, CO
sJ 528 MARTIN, DUNCAN - Warsaw, OH 13.JT 517 GARSIDE, MICHAEL - FOUNTAIN, CO

36. SJ 526 VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME 14. JT 507 GOMEZ, ANDREW - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO



JROTC
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436
422
421
400
394
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

Competitor Rankings by Category

21 - Entries

MILLER, SAVANNA - Fountain, CO
COLAVITO, ANTHONY - HOLDEN, ME
GILES, TAYLOR - BANGOR, ME
BOURASSA, BLAKE - BANGOR, ME
JEWELL, TYLER - BANGOR, ME

MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA - BANGOR, ME
MASON, ANTHONY - BANGOR, ME
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24.
25.
26.
27.

31.

35.

41.

46.

49.

51.

54.

o > 0D

U 575 CHRISTENSEN, NOELLE - FREDERICKSBURG, TX
596 PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA JR 575 FRY, CARMEN - FOREST LAKE, MN

593 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - NAMPA, ID W 575 COBB, PAIGE - Jamestown, TN

590 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH U 575 FRANCISCO, OLIVIA - FLORISSANT, CO
590 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE W 575 POTTS, ALEXA - EPHRATA. PA

589 STANEC, ANNABELLE - Wadsworth, OH 6. JR 574 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
589 YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA W 574 WILES, BRYAN - SHEPHERD, MI

588 STITH, EMILY - POULSBO, WA U 574 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
588 DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX JR 574 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
588 HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA JR 574 VOTAVA, ABIGAIL - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
587 PHAM, ANDREW - OLYMPIA, WA 68. I 573 BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
586 WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN W 573 ODLE, GHLOE - ALLONS, TN

586 COBURN, RAQUEL - SALEM, OR U 573 SANIDAD, DOROTHY - HONOLULU, HI
586 SHANER, WILL - SILT, CO U 573 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA

586 GILL, MANEVA - EUREKA, CA U 573 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA

585 KIMBELL, RACHEL - JACKSON, GA U 573 BAPTIST, CAMILLE - HONOLULU, HI
585 GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX a0 572 PETERS, CARLEIGH - MONROE, GA
585 OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY U 572 HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA

584 KANG, TORRANCE - COLUMBIA, MD W 570 BURNOSKY, CALEE - BELPRE, OH

584 ANTI, WILLIAM - COLORADO SPRIMGS, CO U 572 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
584 LAUZON, GLEN - SENOIA, GA JR 572 MAR, RACHEL - MARYSVILLE, CA

584 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, M W 570 GRATZ OLIVIA - SIGEL IL

584 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWA BEACH, H 8. 80 571 DERTING, KRISTEN - SALEM. OR

o84 LUTZ CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID JR 571 PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA

583 AVRIL, SIERRA - PORT ORCHARD, WA P GCOOPER, MICHAEL - GOLBERT, WA
583 PACK, MADYSON - YUBACITY, CA w7 WILSON, CASSIDY - DEER PARK, WA
583 TASCHUK, GRACE - ANDOVER, MN w571 SMITH, RACHEL - JAMESTOWN, TN
582 REMEDIOS, ANTONIO - MEDINA, OH P MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA
582 LALLY, THOMAS - CHESTERFIELD, MO w57 BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

582 IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA JR 571 LARIMER, ELWAH - ARVADA, CO

582 WOHLSTADTER, SEAN - ST LOUIS, MO 8. ST 570 VELEZ, ISAMC - FOUNTAIN, CO

581 SPIVEY, DAKOTA - DAHLONEGA, GA sJ 570 HARTBARGER, SETH - HAYDEN, AL
581 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA 0. U 570 THOMAS, JUSTIN - SEELEY, MT

581 EWERT, SAM - BURNSVILLE, MN JR 570 TAYLOR, NATHAN - COLEMAN, TX

581 MC ANDREWS, RYAN - REMLAP, AL JT 570 SMITH, RACHEL - JAMESTOWN, TN
580 KOVACH, JOSH - AKRON, OH U 570 SIGMON, HAILEE - KIOWA, CO

580 RICHBOURG, CARRIE - KING GEORGE, VA sJ 570 WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL - SEELEY LAKE, MT
580 MCGHIN, MOLLY - GRIFFIN, GA W 570 TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
580 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN R 570 HAZELTON. ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
580 WRIGHT, ALEXANDRIA - SENOIA, GA o7 U 569 GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA

580 SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA JT 569 GERNT, AUSTIN - Allardt, TN

579 STOVES, CHRISTOPHER - Lilburn, GA JT 569 HENDRICKS, AUSTIN - Enterprise, AL
579 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN W 569 KUHNE, LAUREL - EVERETT, PA

579 SCHEER, ANNA - TRUSSVILLE, AL W 569 HAWKER, FREEMAN - GRANBURY, TX
579 BURROW, LAURA - Williamson, GA W 569 REED, JARHET - BELGRADE, MT

579 DAVIS SHELTON, BRIANNA - WINDER, GA 108 T 568 HORTON, COR! - ENTERPRISE, AL

578 BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD R 568 MC FARLAND, BRENNAN - FENTON, MO
578 LOUDIN, RANDI - POST FALLS, ID 105. U 567 MCAFERTY, KELLEN - LITTLE ROCK, WA
578 GREENLAND, ALEISSIA - PUYALLUP, WA W 567 OGASAWARA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
577 PRUDEN, PAIGE - FULSHEAR, TX U 567 GORDON, ABIGAIL - GRANBURY, TX
577 BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA W 567 POTTS, KARLY - EPHRATA, PA

576 MAYSTROVICH, MARY - NINE MILE FALLS, WA W 567 BURDICK, RYAN - LITTLETON, GO

576 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - FERNDALE, WA W 567 KLINNER, ALEXIS - QUINGY, IL

576 ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA W 567 BLAYLOCK, JESSICA - OLYMPIA, WA
575 FAIRRINGTON, CUTLER - LINCOLN, CA W 567 BROWN. MALORI - CHINA SPRING, TX
575 DEL MAR, VERONICA - ROSEVILLE, CA W 567 RITCHEY, ZACH - EVERETT, PA

575 OBERACKER, ALEX - HONOLULU, HI 114 R 566 SEXTON, JAMI - MARYSVILLE, CA

575 THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH

566

STOCKTON, TRAVIS - ARVADA, CO
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WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA - FLORENCE, MT
OLIVERA, RYAN - MERIDIAN, CA

KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN
WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY - CIRCLEVILLE, OH
HUCK, AIDAN - EVERETT, WA

HOLDEN, CHRISTINA - EAST CANTON, OH
NELSON, EMME - TACOMA, WA
CHRISTIAN, TAYLOR - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
GORDON, MICHAEL - SEATTLE, WA
AZOTEA, ERIC - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
PETERS, JOSIE - Onarga, IL

WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
CAMPANA, CARSON - SEABECK, WA
EISENBERG, ZACHARY - BURKE, VA
NORTH, EMMA - ROSEVILLE, CA
TEODECKI, ALEX - CUYAHOGAFALLS, OH
BARNARD, TAYLOR - YUBACITY, CA
NELSON, GRACE - LITITZ, PA

OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA
MAYSTROVICH, MASON - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
HILLAN, ROBERT - ENTERPRISE, AL
AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA
WHEELER, GRAYSON - ALEXANDRIA, VA
KWOCK, HEIDI - HONOLULU, HI
WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
HARTBARGER, JARED - HAYDEN, AL
KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA
KATSUYAMA, NATALIE - ROCKLIN, CA
HOWERTON, TREVOR - SEATTLE, WA
SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT
HAFFNER, TAYLOR - COMFORT, TX
WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
MCCURRY, ABIGAIL - SHOHOMISH, WA
LORENTZ, IBBY - SEELEY LAKE, MT
O'NEEL, CLAIRE - FREDERICK, MD
WALSH, CHRIS - ST LOUIS, MO
MCILWAIN, DAWN - MERIDIAN, CA
SUTHARD, TY - HONOLULU, HI

GERNT, AUSTIN - Allardt, TN

STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA
HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
DONALD, ABBY - MISSOULA, MT

ELLIS, BEN - SEATTLE, WA

BUESSELER, ABIGAIL - STACY, MN
HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA
CERIMELE, GINA - LORDSTOWN, OH
PITTMAN, WILLIAM - MONROE, GA

MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI
BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE - CROSBY, TX
LOUDIN, KATIE - POST FALLS, ID
KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
POLAKOVIC, LILLY - ROSEVILLE, CA
SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA

175.

182.
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JR
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550
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550
550
550
550
550
550
550
549
549
548
548
547
547
547
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KNIGHT, ANDY - ALEXANDRIA, VA
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
WHIPKEY, MCKINLEY - Homeworth, OH
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
HYDE, NICHOLAS - Enterprise, AL
CLARK, RICHARD - JACKSON, MI
MANCINI, DOMINIC - Alexandria, VA
PLOCINIK, JENNIFER - LEHIGHTON, PA
BATES, MATTHEW - BELLEVILLE, IL
CAVIN, RYAN - DURANT, IA
WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI
HENRICHS, COLTON - DANFORTH, IL
AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA
GRIGGS, CONNOR - QUINCY, IL
OGDEN, DILLON - GALWAY, NY
FINEGAN, JASON - GILMAN, IL
REITZ, JOSHUA - Gilman, IL
STAMPS, WILL - HOOVER, AL
ERICKSON, MADELYNN - SUTTER, CA
LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
MOORE, LOGAN - OLYMPIA, WA
GATIE, BEN - HARTVILLE, OH
ROUSE, MARA - OAK HARBOR, WA
MCADAM, KATHERINE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
OLSON, BRANDON - Gilman, IL
BUESSELER, DANA - STACY, MN
MCCARTY, JAMES - CLIFTON, VA
KANELLIS, NICHOLAS - BURKE, VA
COLLINS, BAILEY - Sault S Marie, MI
DOBBS, SHAELYN - LOOMIS, CA
MC FARLAND, AINSLEY - BIRMINGHAM, AL
STIEH, ANTHONY - KINGSTON, WA
MCDOLE, LEAH - BELPRE, OH
ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY
MORRISON, ANASTASIA - ELK RIVER, MN
GREER, SCOTTY - Jamestown, TN
POPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA
LUDWIG, GRANT - Saint Louis, MO
HALL, LAUREN - Hubbard, OH
LILYERD, NORMAN - MORA, MN
DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
FRAGOMENI, ALEX - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
YOUNG, MATT - Citrus Heights, CA
HOLT, ABIGAIL - OAK HARBOR, WA
HERMSMEIER, JOSEPH - Chesterfield, MO
MOXLEY, JAMES - Fairfax, VA
LORING, THOMAS - GARDENDALE, AL
CRUM, LISA - ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
OSAKI, CASSANDRA - HONOLULU, HI
LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH
MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA
ROBINSON, EMILY - CLEAR SPRING, MD
SMITH, PAIGE - SUTTER, CA
MILLER, KEEGAN - BURKE, VA
MAYO, AMANDA - Lawrenceville, GA
MARTINEZ, ALINA - GARDEN CITY, NY
COBB, PAIGE - Jamestown, TN
APPERSON, JACK - ALEXANDRIA, VA
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THOMPSON, JADEN - BLOOMINGTON, IL
SPAUDE, NATHAN - SAGINAW, MI
YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
ROCHA, SKYLAR - BAY CITY, MI

GREER, SCOTTY - Jamestown, TN

FURY, SYDNEY - ROCKLIN, CA

INAO, JANELLE - AIEA, HI
MCPHERSON, CONNOR - ALEXANDRIA, VA
SCOTT, DESTINY - Jamestown, TN
DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH
QUENON, ERIN - QUINCY, IL

BENNETT, SAM - Bloomington, IL
ATKINSON, LIAM - UNIVERSITY PLACE, WA
JERICH, LUKE - EDEN PRAIRIE, MN
OLAH, RACHEL - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
NELSON, MEGAN - DAYTON, MN
BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH

READ, ALAN - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
SMITH, MADISEN - OLYMPIA, WA

KATZ, JASON - Burke, VA

DUSTIN, HANNAH - GAITHERSBURG, MD
EDGERLY, BRIDGET - BALLSTON SPA, NY
ELLIS, LUKE - SEATTLE, WA

WEBER, GRACE - CLEAR SPRING, MD
LOPUSZYNSKI, ETHAN - VASHON, WA
COWLES, ALANA - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
GRATZ, MARTINA - Sigel, IL
PERKOWSKI, GAVIN - BOLIVAR, OH
TRAWICK, SHANE - FOUNTAIN, CO
TSANG, TOMMY - ROSEVILLE, CA
DOEHLER, BENJAMIN - STRASBURG, VA
ASBURY, GAVIN - BURKE, VA

ROLL, CALEB - QUINCY, IL

MOXLEY, THOMAS - Fairfax Station, VA
MEDLEY, DARBY - FIRCREST, WA
DONALD, SARAH - MISSOULA, MT
STIEH, ALEXANDER - KINGSTON, WA
KISCH, KONRAD - MAPLE GROVE, MN
CARR, SABRINA - GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI
FREEMAN, SAM - Fairfax Station, VA
WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL
CLARK, MADISON - COEUR D ALENE, ID
MONDONEDO, RYAN - MONROVIA, MD
STRAUCH, FALLON - BELGRADE, MT
THIBEAULT, PAUL - SPRINGFIELD, OH
CUMMINS, JIMMY - DAMASCUS, MD
HART, TAYLOR - ESSEXVILLE, MI
TEDDE, DOMINIC - HUBBARD, OH
MARTIN, DUNCAN - Warsaw, OH
CREGER, JACE - Los Gatos, CA
VARNEY, SHELBY - TURNER, ME
PINKARD, BRITTNEY - GRANBURY, TX
KERRIGAN, KYLE - BURLINGTON, VT
MISSIMER, MIKHAILA - OAKLAND, MD
MURPHY, NATE - Gilman, IL

FEAGA, MITCHELL - WOODBINE, MD
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MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
WESTMORELAND, JACOB - YOUNGSTOWN, OH
LARIMER, BENJAMIN - ARVADA, CO
RAIA, JUDE - BIRMINGHAM, AL
CARMELLA, HANNAH - CLARK, PA
PACK, MCKENZIE - SUTTER, CA
MORRELL, BAILEY - JAY, ME
GARSIDE, MICHAEL - FOUNTAIN, CO
LUDWIG, MASON - DAHLGREN, VA
JASSO, THOMAS - ROSEVILLE, CA
WIRTH, MCKENNA - Alexandria, VA
WALKER, CASSIDY - MEAD, WA
MCDONLAD, ZEFANYAH - VALLEY STREAM, NY
ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI
WARTER, DONALD - BURKE, VA
RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH
ALIVENTI, BRIAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
KELM, MARSHALL - WOODLAND PARK, CO
GAMRAT, COLTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
GOMEZ, ANDREW - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
FRAGOMENI, OLIVIA - SARATOGA SPRINGS, NY
MARCINKOWSKI, MATTHEW - MISSOULA, MT
WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT
SHELDON, HUGH - BUHL, ID
TURNER, MICKENNA - Sutter, CA
HERMAN, ABIGAIL - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
GILLE, KALEB - QUINCY, IL
COX, SAMUEL - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
STEYN, FRANK - Marietta, OH
GIBSON, ELIZABETH - BURKE, VA
MUSSON, ERIN - Kailua, HI
BOGGAN, GARRETT - LEEDS, AL
CURRY, JACK - Burke, VA
LAUSTERER, SARA - HALEIWA, HI
GAMRAT, CLAYTON - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
WHIPKEY, REAGAN - Homeworth, OH
FIDD, CATHERINE - Alexandria, VA
KISSELL, RYLAN - Arvada, CO
YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
KENNELL, JACOB - CLIFTON, IL
FREUND, HANNAH - SPOKANE, WA
CULLEN, TODD - Woodland, CA
YOUNG, MATTHEW - SAINT JACOB, IL
THOMAS, WILLIAM - SAINT JACOB, IL
WINGARD, BLAKE - BIRMINGHAM, AL
BECKETT, SARAH - Sault S Marie, Ml
JOHNSTON, ISAIAH - Fairfax, VA
FEDORA,AJ - YUBACITY, CA
VOTAVA, ADAM - COLORADO SPRINGS, CO
MOORE, LUKE - SPOKANE, WA
RIVA, JAKE - Bloomington, IL
SCHWEIGERT-OPAS, LEAH - FAIRFAX, VA
FLAVIN, TIMOTHY - Chesterfield, MO
DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
MONACELLI, JAMES - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
CAVINESS, JUSTIN - SPOKANE, WA
SELLERS, EMMIE - Calhan, CO
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403. N 394 SCHNELKER, ERIC - ST LOUIS, MO
U 474 MANUEL, CONNOR - Clifton, VA JT 394 JEWELL, TYLER - BANGOR, ME
347. 1) 472 NIGHTINGALE, JOHN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY 405. JR 393 TOLBERT, DUNCAN - Jacksonville, FL
348. 1) 470 LEVINE, KYLE - CANFIELD, OH sJ 393 CHILDERS, MALENA - MERIDIAN, CA
SJ 470 RARICK, JOCELYN - PINE CITY, MN U 393 PICHER, DUNCAN - AUGUSTA, ME
SJ 470 LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 408. SJ 384 HILLIER, GRADY - Nampa, ID
351. 469 COHEN, MATTHEW - Fairfax, VA | 384 MARQUEZ, BRIANNA - Kailua, HI
352. SJ 468 EBERTH, ANDREW - CANFIELD, OH 410. U 376 GOCALA, MEGAN - Canfield, OH
353. JR 466 BARFIELD, ZACKARY - JACKSONVILLE, FL 4. JR 375 TRIGG, BRIAN - Alexandria, VA
354. JR 465 HOSTETLER, ALEX - Alexandria, VA 412. SJ 373 LARCOM, CADE - MILTON, VT
355. SJ 461 JACOBS, JONAH - ESSEXJCT, VT 413. JR 368 CRIST, MONTANA - Jacksonville, FL
461 MCGRAIL, KATHLEEN - Fairfax, VA 414. JT 367 MC LAUGHLIN, TABITHA - BANGOR, ME
N 481 TOGUCHI-TANI, EMILY - Kaneohe, HI 415. SJ 362 SONNIER, DAMIEN - LAKE GEORGE, CO
358. I 459 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH 416. Sy 359 LACKEY, LILLIAN - Sault S Marie, M
359. IJ 456 O'HARA, GARRETT - BURKE, VA 417. 10 354 OLSON, DEVIN - Florissant, CO
360. b 454 THOMASON, KATELYN - Glen Carbon, IL 418. JT 349 MASON, ANTHONY - BANGOR, ME
361. IJ 453 GIFFEN, ALEXIS - QUINCY, IL 419. SJ 342 BARBOZA, BROOKE - HALEIWA, HI
362. 1) 452 MYERS, HUNTER - WESTFORD, VT 420. 0 335 NIGHTINGALE, KAITLYN - MASSAPEQUA PARK, NY
363. SJ 449 VARNEY, ETHAN - TURNER, ME 421. 8J 333 PAHINUI, KAIMANA - WAIALUA, HI
SJ 449 SIGMON, LUKE - Kiowa, CO 422.8J 320 GREENE, NOAH - SIDNEY, ME
365. SJ 448 ELMORE, SOPHIA - WARREN, OH 423. SJ 313 ERB, DAMON - DIVIDE, CO
366. JR 444 BAEZAPONTE, JOSE - Jacksonville, FL 424. 1) 309 ATHANS, TAYLOR - HALEIWA, HI
Mo 444 LORBIECKI, LAWRENCE - West Seattle, WA 425. JR 300 NGUYEN-HUYNH, TRUC-LING - JACKSONVILLE, FL
368. SJ 443 HOWER, WILLIAM - DAUBERVILLE, PA 426. SJ 293 KIGHT, CADEN - MEAD, WA
369. I 441 GAGNE, KRISTEN - Monrovia, MD 427. SJ 249 VEILLEUX, ANTHONY - SIDNEY, ME
370. W 440 MEYERS, ANDREW - Fairfax, VA 428. ) 237 MCGRAIL, DILLON - Fairfax, VA
W 440 LARIMER, ZACH - Arvada, CO 429. 14 172 AZUA, SOPHIA - Fairfax, VA
440 GUSTAFSON, DALTON - FAIRFAX, VA 430. SJ 138 KIGHT, CASEY - MEAD, WA
U 440 AN, ALEXANDER - Fairfax, VA
374. IJ 439 HAROLD, JOHN - Fairfax, VA
JR 439 MARTIN, SAMANTHA - MAPLEWOOD, MN
376. IJ 438 VARNEY, ABIGAIL - Turner, ME
377. JT 436 MILLER, SAVANNA - Fountain, CO
378. SJ 435 HUNTER, CHELSEA - Girard, OH
379. IJ 433 MORO, LANDON - Gardendale, AL
U 433 FRANCIS, AMANDA - Chelsea, AL
381. JR 429 KNIGHT, WILLIAM - Alexandria, VA
382. SJ 428 DONEGAN, ADRIANNA - Girard, OH
383. SJ 426 GRASSEL, SOPHIE - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
384. JR 423 NOLAN, THOMAS - Fairfax, VA
385. JT 422 COLAVITO, ANTHONY - HOLDEN, ME
386. JR 421 EANES, MADISON - JACKSONVILLE, FL
T 421 GILES, TAYLOR - BANGOR, ME
388. SJ 419 CURTIS, DILLON - Dafter, Ml
389. SJ 415 WHIPKEY, KENNEDY - HOMEWORTH, OH
390. SJ 412 VEILLEUX, BRANDON - SIDNEY, ME
SJ 412 JONES, TAYLOR - PELL CITY, AL
392. JR 410 BLAQUIERE, HUNTER - Jacksonville, FL
SJ 410 TAFOYA, BENJAMIN - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
394. IJ 409 HARRISON, ERIC - Highland, IL
395. SJ 406 SUMI, RYDEN - Aiea, HI
396. W 404 GRASSEL, WILL - SPOKANE VALLEY, WA
397. IJ 400 THATCHER, JACOB - Meridian, ID
JT 400 BOURASSA, BLAKE - BANGOR, ME
399. JR 398 MOORE, ETHAN - BURKE, VA
400. SJ 397 MAYSTROVICH, MICHELLE - NINE MILE FALLS, WA
sJ 397 LUDWIG, TONI - DAHLGREN, VA

402. SJ 395 PUCKETT, DANIEL - PINSON, AL



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

2015 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 59

National Champions

VASHON, WA

IWAMOTO, CASEY

AVRIL, SIERRA

YEASTING, OWEN

PATAJO, ALEC

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRD

2350

Banner

582
583
589
596

JUNIOR - Award Winners

2326 5 Trophy Plaques
2317 4 Medals
2309 4 Medals
2302 4 Medals

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

2282 5 Trophy Plaques
2274 4 Medals

JROTC - SCHOLASTIC - Award Winners

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL BLUE 2273

2302 5 Trophy Plaques
4 Medals
2264 4 Medals

Team Rankings by Category

1st Place GCS PRECISION
2nd Place ASHLAND EAGLES
3rd Place HARDCORE - RED
4th Place CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"
1st Place PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE - GREEN
2nd Place SJRC SILVER
1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD
2nd Place
3rd Place PUNAHOU GOLD
JUNIOR 30 - Entries
1. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS 2350
2. GCS PRECISION 2326
3. ASHLAND EAGLES 2317
4. HARDCORE - RED 2309
5. CAPITOL CITY "GOLD" 2302
6. LINCOLN, CA LEAD HEADS 2298
7. GTM SILVER 2295
8. SJRC GOLD 2292
9. CENTERSHOTS PRECISION TEAM 2290
10. POST 435 X-MEN 2287
11. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS 2278
NTCSC - CITIUS #2 2278
13. ALVIN C YORK INSTITUTE 2259
14. SUTTER UNION BLUE 2258
15. FGV COUGARS #1 2234
16. RIVERSIDE 2231
17. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS 2225
18. ARVADA - GOLDEN JSS #1 2224
19. GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRECISION 2223
20. PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE - GOLD 2222
21, MARYLAND STATE RIFLE & PISTOL ASSN. 2158
22 SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL WHITE 2157
23. SJRC BRONZE 2138
24. ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM 2127
25. FGV COUGARS #2 2125
26. MPGC X SHOOTERS 2088
27. NTCSC - ALTIUS #1 1979
28. NILES EAGLES 1977

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

JUNIOR

29.
30.

BURLINGTON RIFLE & PISTOL JRS.
GOPHER PRECISION

SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2 © ® N o kN

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE - GREEN
SJRC SILVER

HELLGATE GOLD

LINCOLN, CA CRAZY MONKEYS
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES
MCGC KATS

SUTTER SUPER PUPS

MCGC JR KATS

DSC GOLD

VALLEY STREAM PAL - GOLD
CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES

FGV COUGARS #3

TELLER COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS CLUB
TNZNXS

JROTC - SCHOLASTIC

[ O A

SUTTER UNION GOLD

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
PUNAHOU GOLD

ENTERPRISE "WILDCAT RIFLES"

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD

SGT. YORK'S OWN

5 NRA Award Plaques and a Championship

59 - Total Entries

30 - Entries

1810
1553

14 - Entries

2282
2274
2257
2239
2227
2207
2188
2170
2158
2120
2037
1854
1799
1648

15 - Entries

2302
2273
2264
2258
2255
2230

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Precision Air Rifle Position

JROTC - SCHOLASTIC

S I B

21.
22.
28.
24.
25.
26.
27.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.
43.
44.
45.

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

IROQUOIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - MASTERS
FOUNTAIN FORT - CARSON HIGH SCHOOL
SAULT AREA SCHOOLS

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE
BANGOR RIFLE TEAM JROTC

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - THUNDERBIRDS
GCS PRECISION

ASHLAND EAGLES

HARDCORE - RED

SUTTER UNION GOLD

CAPITOL CITY "GOLD"

LINCOLN, CA LEAD HEADS

GTM SILVER

SJRC GOLD

CENTERSHOTS PRECISION TEAM

POST 435 X-MEN

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE - GREEN

NTCSC - CITIUS #2

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - CHIEFS

SJRC SILVER

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
PUNAHOU GOLD

ALVIN C YORK INSTITUTE

ENTERPRISE "WILDCAT RIFLES"

SUTTER UNION BLUE

HELLGATE GOLD

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - GOLD
LINCOLN, CA CRAZY MONKEYS

FGV COUGARS #1

RIVERSIDE

SGT. YORK'S OWN

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL VARSITY
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - COYOTES
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS - RAVENS
ARVADA - GOLDEN JSS #1

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRECISION

PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE - GOLD

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - BLUE
MCGC KATS

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

IROQUOIS WEST HIGH SCHOOL

SUTTER SUPER PUPS

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL - MASTERS
MCGC JR KATS

MARYLAND STATE RIFLE & PISTOL ASSN.
DSC GOLD

SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL WHITE
SJRC BRONZE

FOUNTAIN FORT - CARSON HIGH SCHOOL
ONTELAUNEE JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

Team Rankings by Category

15 - Entries

2227
2215
2202
2201
2173
2132
2038
2015
1637

National Ranking - All Teams

2350
2326
2317
2309
2302
2302
2298
2295
2292
2290
2287
2282
2278
2278
2274
2273
2264
2259
2258
2258
2257
2255
2239
2234
2231
2230
2227
2227
2225
2224
2223
2222
2215
2207
2202
2201
2188
2173
2170
2158
2158
2157
2138
2132
2127

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

FGV COUGARS #2

VALLEY STREAM PAL - GOLD

MPGC X SHOOTERS

SAULT AREA SCHOOLS

CAPITOL CITY BALD EAGLES

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL RIFLE
NTCSC - ALTIUS #1

NILES EAGLES

FGV COUGARS #3

BURLINGTON RIFLE & PISTOL JRS.
TELLER COUNTY 4-H SHOOTING SPORTS CLUB
TNZNXS

BANGOR RIFLE TEAM JROTC
GOPHER PRECISION

59 - Total Entries

59 - Total Entries

2125
2120
2088
2038
2037
2015
1979
1977
1854
1810
1799
1648
1637
1553





